
15%

12%

45.5%

35%

16%

41.9%

14%

25 %

32.9%

29.8%

1.47%

37%

35.4%

20%

25 %

GRUNAU 20% 117.4

RAMS CONSTRUCTION 2% 6% 107.4

J F COOK CO INC

JARAMILLO CONTRACTORS INC 10% 5% 115.25

DBE
ADDENDUMS

LEE REYNOLD SERVICES 10% 5% 117.32

JOSEPH LORENZ INC 0% 6% 107.5

HUNZINGER CONSTRUCTION CO

KPH CONSTRUCTION CORP 2% 4% 115.95

DAKOTA INTERTEK CORP 8% 8% 109.2

Bid Evaluation 
Formula TotalGENERAL CONSTRUCTION

NAGY RESTORATION INC 0% 5% 106.75

CONTRACT #1: Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%)

BID SUMMARY
PROJECT 

2012 Time & Material - ZOO
PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE
9525-12405 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

5% 5% 123.24

7%

PIEPER ELECTRIC INC

DBE

ALLCON LLC 7% 5% 124.6

ELECTRICAL
Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%) Bid Evaluation 

Formula Total
CONTRACT #2:

DNESCO ELECTRIC INC 2% 8% 121.74

PROPERTY ELECTRIC 4.0% 2.5% 119.18

WIL-SURGE ELECTRIC INC 3% 3% 102.08

ADDENDUMS



108%

55%

77%

43%

45%

44%

25 %

35%

55%

200%

50%

50%

25 %

MUNSON INC 50%

Subcontractor (%)

GRUNAU

CONTRACT #3:

DAKOTA INTERTEK

DAVES WELDING

PROJECT 

ALLACRAN

JM BRENNAN INC

Material (%) Subcontractor (%) Bid Evaluation 
Formula Total

50% 247.5

Labor (%)

15% 10% 170.05

3%

2012 Time & Material - ZOO
PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE

8% 128.35

DUWE METAL PRODUCT 5% 2% 128.55

5% 8% 128.25

WARD WELDING & FABRICATION

Bid Evaluation 
Formula Total

CONTRACT #4:

GRUNAU CO INC 12% 10%

FENCES & GATES Labor (%) Material (%)

137.5

PRICE ERECTING

BID SUMMARY

ADDENDUMS
DBE

BEST ERECTORS INC 33% 0% 154.45

9525-12405 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

METAL FABRICATION

NORTHWAY FENCE INC 10% 5% 125.5

DAKOTA INTERTEK

ADDENDUMS
DBE

12% 10% 139.65

ALLACRAN 15% 15% 137.75

J F COOK 50% 10% 144



28.5%

27.5%

39.8%

62.5%

25 %

15%

12%

15%

16%

41.9%

30%

25 %

O\NonExp\T-M\2012 t-m\12405 1-6 Bid Summary 2-22-12

ADDENDUMS

JARAMILLO 10% 10% 121

LEE REYNOLD SERVICES 10% 10% 127.55

JOSEPH LORENZ 0% 10% 110.3

115.92

0% 0% 111

111.4

0% 0%

VELCHECK & FINGER 

LANGER ROOFING & SHEET METAL

Bid Evaluation 
Formula Total

ROOFING

M M SCHRANZ ROOFING 0% 0%

CONTRACT #5: Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%)

The DBD Department concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form 
DBD-014C attached to the bid recommendation. 

PROJECT 

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT #6:
Labor (%) Material (%) Subcontractor (%) Bid Evaluation 

Formula TotalEARTHWORK & CONCRETE

2012 Time & Material - ZOO

PROJECT NO.

NAGY RESTORATION 0% 8% 109.45

DAKOTA INTERTEK 8% 8% 110.2

HUNZINGER

RAMS CONTRACTING 0% 5% 109

ADDENDUMS

130.25

BIDS DUE

9525-12405 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 @ 2:00 p.m.

FJA CHRISTIANSEN 10% 5%


